PAST CHAIRMEN

1946
1947
1948-49
1950-51
1952-53
1954-55
1956-57
1958-59
1960-61
1962-63
1964-65
1966-68
1969-70
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985-86
1987-88
1989-90
1991-92
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999-2000
2001
2002-2003
2004-2005
2006-2007

Jim Odom

Joe Bland

Rex Kitchens
Leslie F. Crockett
John Broad
Frank Rundell
J.W. Lawless
Harold Eitze
Charles Morton
W.D. Anderson
Milburn Easum Jr.
J.C. Evans
Lester Kitchens
Tommy Lawless
Robert C. Gray
Royce Faulkner
Ken Wendler
Jerry Winn

Don Bradshaw
Buddy McGee
Ray Atkins
Charles Morton
Joe Badgett
James Crutchfield
H.L. “Red” Pilkinton
George Emerson
Stan Miller

Paul Snider

Jim Yauger
John Wright
Vic McNallie
James Kelley
Gary Nauert
Trey Wattinger
Paul Workman
Robert Rizzo
Jerry Hobbs

Jim McComb
Ron Emerson
John Braun
Curtis Cline

Ron Albee

ANNUAL
OFFICERS INSTALLATION
AND
OUTSTANDING CONSTRUCTION
AWARDS

January 25, 2008
Hyatt Hotel
17" Floor - Foothills



PROGRAM

Welcome

Lifetime Achievement Awards

Installation of 2008 Officers

Remarks from 2008 Chairman

2007 Outstanding Construction Awards

2008 EXECUTIVE OFFICERS
Bob Phillips Chairman
John Dunn Vice-Chairman
Kenton Heinze Secretary/Treasurer

Ron Albee Past Chairman

STATE AND NATIONAL DIRECTORS

Royce Faulkner National Director-Life
Paul Snider National Director
Paul Workman National Director &

TBB President
Curtis Cline State Director
Bob Phillips Alternate State Director

Phil Thoden AGC President & CEO




2007 Austin Chapter

Category

Bl
$0 — $1.5 Million

B2
$1.5 — $5 Million

SC
Specialty
Construction

B3
$5 — $10 Million
B4
$10 - $30 Million
1F1
Interior Finish Out
$0 - $ 500,000
DB1
Design Build 1
$0 - $10 Million

Awarded To

Workman

Commercial
Construction
Service, Ltd.

Rogers-O’Brien
Construction
Company, Ltd.

SpawMaxwell
Company, LP

The Beck Group

Bartlett Cocke,
L.P.

Lago Builders, Inc.

Raymond
Construction Co.,
Inc.

For Construction Of

Westwood Country Club
and Tennis Center

St. Stephen’s Episcopal
School Arthur Temple Jr.
Academic Center

Brackenridge Hospital
Emergency Department

Ronald McDonald House

Gus Garcia Middle School

Four Seasons Marketing
Center

Central Baptist Church
Addition

AGC Construction Awards

With support from the following AGC Subcontractors/Suppliers

Austin Roofing, Looking Good Masonry

AD Willis Company, Inc., Central Texas Drywall, Inc., Fuquay, Inc., Hull Supply Co.,
Southwest Steel Services, Tremur Consulting Contractors, The Bug Master
Exterminating Services, C & Z Enterprises, ThyssenKrupp Elevator Co.

Casteel Automatic Fire Protection, Inc., Innovative Interiors, PHI Service Agency,
Inc., Schmidt Electric Company, LP

Alpha Painting, Austin Stone and Tile, Commercial Consolidated, Inc., KONE,
Schmidt Electric Company, LP, Termimesh, LLC

AFS Environmental, Inc., Austin Flag and Flagpole, BJ Electric, Inc., C.W. Oates

Masonry, Inc., Capital Acoustical Co., Inc., Hellas Construction, Longhorn Blinds of
Austin, Schnurr, Inc., Texas Glass, ThyssenKrupp Elevator Co., Wattinger Company,
Inc.

Casteel Automatic Fire Protection, Inc.

Absolute Demolition, Ace Audio Communications, Inc., AFS Environmental, Inc.,
The Bug Master Exterminating Services, Central Texas Drywall, Inc., Innovative
Interiors, Inc., WeatherTex Waterproofing, Wheeler Coatings Asphalt, Inc.




2007 Austin Chapter

Category Awarded To For Construction Of

IF2 Raymond The Four Seasons Hotel
Interior Finish Out Construction Co., Renovations
$500,000 - $2 Million Inc.

IF3 Austin Canyon Texan Eye Medical
Interior Finish Out Corporation Center
Over $2 Million
IW2 Chasco Expo Building Park
Industrial/Warehouse Constructors Building 8 & 9
Over $5 Million
B5 Hensel Phelps Samsung Fab A?

Over $30 Million Construction Co.

GOLD SPONSOR
AUSTIN CANYON CORPORATION
HENSEL PHELPS CONSTRUCTION CO.

WORKMAN COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION

SERVICES, LTD.

Special Thanks To Visual Innovations

AGC Construction Awards

With support from the following AGC Subcontractors/Suppliers

ABC Hotel & Restaurant Supply, Absolute Demolition, Austin Acoustical Materials,
Casteel Fire Protection, Inc., Central Texas Drywall, Ltd., Flooring Solutions, Inc.

A & R Demolition, Inc., Berry Glass & Mirror, Inc., ARC One, LLC, Berry Glass &
Mirror, Inc., Giesen Tile, Kinney’s Commercial, Inc., Koetter Fire Protection, Longhorn

Blinds of Austin, National Terrazzo Tile & Marble, Inc., Rockford Business Interiors,
Schmidt Electric Company, LP, Texas Air Products, Walls and All, Inc., WeatherTex
Waterproofing, Wheeler Coatings Asphalt, Inc.

Allied Fire Protection, Brit-Tex Plastering, Central Texas Drywall, Inc., Hull Supply
Co., Inc., Slater Painting Company, Inc.

Alamo Concrete Products, Ltd., CMC — Capitol City Steel, Central Texas

Reinforcement, Inc., Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing, Chasco Constructors,
Hagler & Kerr, LLC, Hull Supply Co., Inc., Intertech Flooring, Miller Blueprint
Company, Patriot Erectors, Inc., Perry & Perry Builders, Inc., Wattinger Company, Inc.

SILVER SPONSORS
A & R DEMOLITION, INC.
BARTLETT COCKE, L.P.

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
ROGERS-O’BRIEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LTD.
SPAWMAXWELL COMPANY
THE BECK GROUP

for Providing the Projector and Screen




