

PAST CHAIRMEN

1946	Jim Odom
1947	Joe Bland
1948-49	Rex Kitchens
1950-51	Leslie F. Crockett
1952-53	John Broad
1954-55	Frank Rundell
1956-57	J.W. Lawless
1958-59	Harold Eitze
1960-61	Charles Morton
1962-63	W.D. Anderson
1964-65	Milburn Easum Jr.
1966-68	J.C. Evans
1969-70	Lester Kitchens
1971	Tommy Lawless
1972	Robert C. Gray
1973	Royce Faulkner
1974	Ken Wendler
1975	Jerry Winn
1976	Don Bradshaw
1977	Buddy McGee
1978	Ray Atkins
1979	Charles Morton
1980	Joe Badgett
1981	James Crutchfield
1982	H.L. "Red" Pilkinton
1983	George Emerson
1984	Stan Miller
1985-86	Paul Snider
1987-88	Jim Yauger
1989-90	John Wright
1991-92	Vic McNallie
1993	James Kelley
1994	Gary Nauert
1995	Trey Wattinger
1996	Paul Workman
1997	Robert Rizzo
1998	Jerry Hobbs
1999-2000	Jim McComb
2001	Ron Emerson
2002-2003	John Braun
2004-2005	Curtis Cline
2006-2007	Ron Albee

**62nd
Annual**

AUSTIN CHAPTER



**ANNUAL
OFFICERS INSTALLATION
AND
OUTSTANDING CONSTRUCTION
AWARDS**

**January 25, 2008
Hyatt Hotel
17th Floor - Foothills**

PROGRAM

Welcome

Lifetime Achievement Awards

Installation of 2008 Officers

Remarks from 2008 Chairman

2007 Outstanding Construction Awards

2008 EXECUTIVE OFFICERS

Bob Phillips Chairman

John Dunn Vice-Chairman

Kenton Heinze Secretary/Treasurer

Ron Albee Past Chairman

STATE AND NATIONAL DIRECTORS

Royce Faulkner National Director-Life

Paul Snider National Director

Paul Workman National Director &
TBB President

Curtis Cline State Director

Bob Phillips Alternate State Director

Phil Thoden AGC President & CEO



2007 Austin Chapter

AGC Construction Awards

Category	Awarded To	For Construction Of	With support from the following AGC Subcontractors/Suppliers
B1 \$0 – \$1.5 Million	Workman Commercial Construction Service, Ltd.	Westwood Country Club and Tennis Center	Austin Roofing, Looking Good Masonry
B2 \$1.5 – \$5 Million	Rogers-O’Brien Construction Company, Ltd.	St. Stephen’s Episcopal School Arthur Temple Jr. Academic Center	AD Willis Company, Inc., Central Texas Drywall, Inc., Fuquay, Inc., Hull Supply Co., Southwest Steel Services, Tremur Consulting Contractors, The Bug Master Exterminating Services, C & Z Enterprises, ThyssenKrupp Elevator Co.
SC Specialty Construction	SpawMaxwell Company, LP	Brackenridge Hospital Emergency Department	Casteel Automatic Fire Protection, Inc., Innovative Interiors, PHI Service Agency, Inc., Schmidt Electric Company, LP
B3 \$5 – \$10 Million	The Beck Group	Ronald McDonald House	Alpha Painting, Austin Stone and Tile, Commercial Consolidated, Inc., KONE, Schmidt Electric Company, LP, Termimesh, LLC
B4 \$10 - \$30 Million	Bartlett Cocke, L.P.	Gus Garcia Middle School	AFS Environmental, Inc., Austin Flag and Flagpole, BJ Electric, Inc., C.W. Oates Masonry, Inc., Capital Acoustical Co., Inc., Hellas Construction, Longhorn Blinds of Austin, Schnurr, Inc., Texas Glass, ThyssenKrupp Elevator Co., Wattinger Company, Inc.
IF1 Interior Finish Out \$0 - \$ 500,000	Lago Builders, Inc.	Four Seasons Marketing Center	Casteel Automatic Fire Protection, Inc.
DB1 Design Build 1 \$0 - \$10 Million	Raymond Construction Co., Inc.	Central Baptist Church Addition	Absolute Demolition, Ace Audio Communications, Inc., AFS Environmental, Inc., The Bug Master Exterminating Services, Central Texas Drywall, Inc., Innovative Interiors, Inc., WeatherTex Waterproofing, Wheeler Coatings Asphalt, Inc.

2007 Austin Chapter

Category Awarded To For Construction Of

IF2 **Raymond** The Four Seasons Hotel
Interior Finish Out Construction Co., Renovations
\$500,000 - \$2 Million Inc.

IF3 **Austin Canyon** Texan Eye Medical
Interior Finish Out Corporation Center
Over \$2 Million

IW2 **Chasco** Expo Building Park
Industrial/Warehouse Constructors Building 8 & 9
Over \$5 Million

B5 **Hensel Phelps** Samsung Fab A²
Over \$30 Million Construction Co.

AGC Construction Awards

With support from the following AGC Subcontractors/Suppliers

ABC Hotel & Restaurant Supply, Absolute Demolition, Austin Acoustical Materials, Casteel Fire Protection, Inc., Central Texas Drywall, Ltd., Flooring Solutions, Inc.

A & R Demolition, Inc., Berry Glass & Mirror, Inc., ARC One, LLC, Berry Glass & Mirror, Inc., Giesen Tile, Kinney's Commercial, Inc., Koetter Fire Protection, Longhorn Blinds of Austin, National Terrazzo Tile & Marble, Inc., Rockford Business Interiors, Schmidt Electric Company, LP, Texas Air Products, Walls and All, Inc., WeatherTex Waterproofing, Wheeler Coatings Asphalt, Inc.

Allied Fire Protection, Brit-Tex Plastering, Central Texas Drywall, Inc., Hull Supply Co., Inc., Slater Painting Company, Inc.

Alamo Concrete Products, Ltd., CMC – Capitol City Steel, Central Texas Reinforcement, Inc., Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing, Chasco Constructors, Hagler & Kerr, LLC, Hull Supply Co., Inc., Intertech Flooring, Miller Blueprint Company, Patriot Erectors, Inc., Perry & Perry Builders, Inc., Wattinger Company, Inc.

GOLD SPONSOR

**AUSTIN CANYON CORPORATION
HENSEL PHELPS CONSTRUCTION CO.
WORKMAN COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, LTD.**

SILVER SPONSORS

**A & R DEMOLITION, INC.
BARTLETT COCKE, L.P.
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
ROGERS-O'BRIEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LTD.
SPAWMAXWELL COMPANY
THE BECK GROUP**

Special Thanks To Visual Innovations

for Providing the Projector and Screen